Vendor

Nuway Concrete

Carter Waters

Logan Contractors

National Diamond

Virginia Contractor’s Supply
Jack Horner’s Machinery
BRJ Instruments

DITEQ

MISSOURI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
WILLOW SPRINGS, MISSOURI
Tabulation of Bids Received January 13, 2011
Request Number: D9111009RQ
Diamond Concrete Saw Blades

Total Price Remarks
$4,951.00 Awarded
$4,962.56
$4,978.00
$5,100.00
$5,653.60
$5,488.00
$7,845.26
$7,740.00



